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	ACTA Nº 28
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NOMBRE DE LA DIRECCIÓN, SUBDIRECCIÓN, OFICINA, GRUPO O ÁREA DEL INPEC

ACTA N° ___

	Fecha:
	

	Hora:
	

	Lugar:
	

	Tema:
	

	AGENDA:

	1. 
	

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	



	DESARROLLO DE LA AGENDA:

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	



	PROXIMA REUNIÓN:

	



	COMPROMISOS:

	1. 
	

	2.
	

	3.
	



	ASISTENTES:

	DEPENDENCIA
	NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS
	FIRMA
	CORREO ELECTRÓNICO
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